Air motors
with blAdes
PneumAtic motors
tecnoloGie
sPeciAli
APPlicAte
2
tecnoloGie

cause corrosion problems during stand-by periods.
10
order code
10
 Versions
n - m - 55 - f - bn
    55 – 0,46 KW /  0,6 hp
    95 – 0,73 KW / 1,06 hp
  150 – 1,2 KW / 1,67 hp
  250 – 1,9 KW / 2,72 hp
  350 – 3,2 KW / 4,07 hp
  410 – 3,4 KW /   4,6 hp
  500 – 3,9 KW /  5,42 hp
  620 – 5,1 KW /  6,94 hp
1100 – 9,2 KW /12,53 hp
1400 – 1 4 KW /  19,1 hp
  bn71 – Brake   14 Nm for 55-95-250
  bn90 – Brake   29 Nm for 95-250-410-620
bn100 – Brake   75 Nm for 620-1100
bn132 – Brake 125 Nm for 620-1100
bn160 – Brake 600 Nm for 1400
n
No Lube Standard
m
Pneumatic motors
F - Without base
P - With base
C56 - Nema flange for 150-350
C145 - Nema flange for 500-620-1100
C213 - Nema flange for 1400
B14D63 - Metric flange for 55
B14D71 - Metric flange for 55-95-250
B14D80 - Metric flange for 95-250-410
B14D90 - Metric flange for 95-250-410-620-1100
B14D100 - Metric flange for 620-1100
B5D63 - Metric flange for 55
B5D71 - Metric flange for 55-95-250
B5D80 - Metric flange for 95-250-410
B5D90 - Metric flange for 95-250-410-620-1100
B5D100 - Metric flange for 620-1100-1400
f P c - b14 - b5
tecnoloGie
sPeciAli
APPlicAte
Air motors with blAdes 11
tecnoloGie
sPeciAli
APPlicAte
11
features, dimensions and performance
Air motors with blAdes
Air motors with blAdes
12
dimensioni mP004 cw,ccwseries m55 - 0,46 Kw /  0,6 hp
AVAilAble Versions
M55F as shown in the drawing without a foot
M55B14D63 flange B14 ø 90mm - shaft ø 11mm
M55B14D71 flange B14 ø 105mm - shaft ø 14mm
M55B5D71BN engine with pneumatic brake BN71
M55B5D63 flange B5 ø 140mm - shaft ø 11mm
M55B5D71 flange B5 ø 160mm - shaft ø 14mm
lubrication 4-5 gocce/1’ in continuous service
  9-12 gocce/1’in intermittent service
filtration: Use 64 micron Filtration or better
radial load:  18 N max